801705 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 25 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

801706 TW - -- - 130 - -- 150 -- 130 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 150 75 130 O 10 60 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 222 SGPA:9.25 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 467/600 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 77.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.9 5e6958a2-9d30-477f-9b8f-56ba1085c823

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

801705 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 28 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 41 50 25 41 O 10 20 P E,C

801706 TW - -- - 124 - -- 150 -- 124 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 150 75 124 O 10 60 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 216 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 436/600 (Four hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 72.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.10 5e6958a2-9d30-477f-9b8f-56ba1085c823

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

801705 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 29 - 13 - -- - -- - -- - -- 42 50 25 42 O 10 20 P E,C

801706 TW - -- - 122 - -- 150 -- 122 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 150 75 122 O 10 60 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 216 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 433/600 (Four hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 72.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.11 5e6958a2-9d30-477f-9b8f-56ba1085c823

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

801705 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 30 - 12 - -- - -- - -- - -- 42 50 25 42 O 10 20 P E,C

801706 TW - -- - 114 - -- 150 -- 114 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 150 75 114 A+ 9 54 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.08 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 405/600 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 67.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.08 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.12 5e6958a2-9d30-477f-9b8f-56ba1085c823

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

801705 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 24 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 33 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,C

801706 TW - -- - 101 - -- 150 -- 101 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 150 75 101 A 8 48 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 172 SGPA:7.17 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 355/600 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 59.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

24/12/2025 Page No.13 5e6958a2-9d30-477f-9b8f-56ba1085c823

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025